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List the actual activities 

under each MoU year wise 

Number of 

students/teach 

ers 

participated 

under MoUs 

1 KSIT 

INVERSA 

TECHNOSOFT 

PVT LTD 
2017 

2017-till 

date 

1.Workshop on Introaudino 
 

2. Workshop on  
Introarduino(15/16-2-2018) 

 
3. Workshop on embedded 
IoT(5-7/10/2018) 

 

4. Workshop 
on"INTRIAURDINO-2020"(28-
29/2/2020 

62 
 
 

65 
 

64 
 
 
 

65 

2 KSIT LIWEWIRE 2017 2017- 

1.Guest lecture on” Data 

structures using C++”(15-3-

2019) 

35 

3 KSIT 
TENET 

TECHNITRONICS 
2016 2016- 1.Workshop on Arm cortex 35 

 


